
Oneida County, WI

21-Feb-23

Spring Primary

Totals 7022 100% 0 2948 2684 256 1042 2 3107 2479 1072 14 446 392 246 336 196 0 127 134 205 80 127 281 1

T. Cassian  W 1-2 229 1 0 99 94 8 28 0 97 89 28 0

T. Crescent  W 1-3 426 1 0 172 163 21 64 0 172 166 75 0

T. Enterprise W 1 72 1 0 16 36 1 19 0 23 38 9 1

T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 288 1 0 133 106 8 40 0 148 91 31 1

T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 209 1 0 78 95 6 29 0 85 62 47 0

T. Little Rice W 1 72 1 0 25 28 8 11 0 24 34 11 1

T. Lynne W 1 26 1 0 4 17 1 2 0 9 9 6 0

T. Minocqua  W 1-7 1043 1 0 390 432 35 161 0 427 384 118 1 446 392 246 336 196 0

T. Monico W 1 52 1 0 10 34 0 8 0 9 24 16 2

T. Newbold  W 1 46 1 0 24 14 0 6 0 27 10 7 0 12 6 15 10 11 16 0

T. Newbold  W 2- 4 586 1 0 246 232 20 75 0 243 193 134 0 115 128 190 70 116 265 1

T. Nokomis W 1-2 247 1 0 107 93 8 39 0 116 80 29 0

T. Pelican  W 1- 4 483 1 0 200 175 19 82 0 216 170 82 1

T. Piehl W 1 14 1 0 7 3 0 4 0 7 3 4 0

T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 536 1 0 251 165 14 95 1 265 175 86 1

T. Schoepke W 1 90 1 0 32 44 1 11 0 29 51 5 0

T. Stella W 1 - 2 119 1 0 53 42 3 19 0 62 33 23 0

T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 399 1 0 147 174 10 67 0 154 173 60 0

T. Three Lakes  W 1-3 508 1 0 200 207 17 78 0 215 197 57 1

T. Woodboro W 1 183 1 0 76 73 5 27 0 71 56 49 0

T. Woodruff  W 1-3 433 1 0 182 177 22 52 0 209 145 49 3

C. Rhinelander  W 1, 2, 3 - AD 1 124 1 0 55 45 3 20 0 49 51 21 0

C. Rhinelander  W 4 & 5 -AD 2 112 1 0 57 28 6 21 0 50 39 21 0

C. Rhinelander  W 6 & 11 -AD 3 86 1 0 36 22 9 15 0 53 20 11 1

C. Rhinelander  W 7 & 8   -AD 4 144 1 0 77 45 7 12 1 69 43 28 0

C. Rhinelander  W 9 & 12 - AD 5 153 1 0 97 32 10 13 0 103 34 13 0

C. Rhinelander  W 10 & 13 - AD 6 96 1 0 53 29 4 10 0 54 27 13 1

C. Rhinelander W  14 & 16  - AD 7 126 1 0 61 41 4 19 0 68 37 19 0

C. Rhinelander W 15 & 17 - AD 8 120 1 0 60 38 6 15 0 53 45 20 0
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Oneida County, WI

21-Feb-23

Spring Primary

Voter Turnout

Oneida County, WI 26443 7022 27% 0

T. Cassian  W 1-2 852 229 27% 0

T. Crescent  W 1-3 1486 426 29% 0

T. Enterprise W 1 281 72 26% 0

T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 1003 288 29% 0

T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 817 209 26% 0

T. Little Rice W 1 284 72 25% 0

T. Lynne W 1 104 26 25% 0

T. Minocqua  W 1-7 3871 1043 27% 0

T. Monico W 1 195 52 27% 0

T. Newbold  W 1 286 46 16% 0

T. Newbold  W 2- 4 1834 586 32% 0

T. Nokomis W 1-2 1117 247 22% 0

T. Pelican  W 1- 4 1912 483 25% 0

T. Piehl W 1 51 14 27% 0

T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 1776 536 30% 0

T. Schoepke W 1 328 90 27% 0

T. Stella W 1 - 2 419 119 28% 0

T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 1388 399 29% 0

T. Three Lakes  W 1-3 1913 508 27% 0

T. Woodboro W 1 638 183 29% 0

T. Woodruff  W 1-3 1500 433 29% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 1, 2, 3 - AD 1 462 124 27% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 4 & 5 -AD 2 563 112 20% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 6 & 11 -AD 3 502 86 17% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 7 & 8   -AD 4 602 144 24% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 9 & 12 - AD 5 605 153 25% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 10 & 13 - AD 6 528 96 18% 0

C. Rhinelander W  14 & 16  - AD 7 589 126 21% 0

C. Rhinelander W 15 & 17 - AD 8 537 120 22% 0
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